TABLE OF FIFTH YEAR (GROUP A)

Clinical Round Teaching Schedule

International Undergraduate Medical Program (IUMP)

Week 1:
Day Date Clinical class Staff member(s)
8:30 am — 10 am
Sat 9/12/2023 History taking (obstetric sheet) L) Jlea b
Sun 10/12/2023 | History taking (obstetric sheet) L daaa ks
Mon 11/12/2023 | Clinical Obstetric Examination L deaa ks
Tues 12/12/2023 | History taking (Gynecology sheet Laallae ol sik
Wed 13/12/2023 | Clinical Obstetric Examination g saal kb
Thurs 14/12/2023 Operative Day (10 Students / Week)
Week 2:
Day | Date Clinical Class Clinical Case scenarios Staff
8:00am-9:00 am 9:00 am — 10: 00 am member(s)
Sat 16/12/2023 Ultrasound & Doppler in Abortion & recurrent dua ale 3
pregnancy pregnancy loss. Spadd Jlar &
Sun | 17/12/2023 Symptoms & signs of pregnancy | Diagnosis of pregnancy Jlaal) ol 23
and ANC A sana k
Mon | 18/12/2023 Ultrasound in gynecology Ectopic pregnancy S84 2l 3
Laallae Gl sk
Tues | 19/12/2023 D.D. of vaginal bleeding in early Molar pregnancy. s i 2
pregnancy waalle gl sih
Wed | 20/12/2023 Gynecological instruments Amenorrhea (primary & et
secondary) glglae el b
Thurs | 21/12/2023 Operative Day (10 Students / Week)




Week: 3

Day Date Clinical Class Clinical Case scenarios Staff
8:00am-9:00 am 9:00 am — 10: 00 am member(s)
Sat 23/12/2023 Dysmenorrhea AUB & postmenopausal @ gl
bleeding ol Qe
Sun | 24/12/2023 D.D. of bleeding in late Antepartum hemorrhage el yjp
pregnancy A daaa
Mon | 25/12/2023 Jars Hypertensive disorders in M ehjaa)
pregnancy ol Jlax 2
Tues | 26/12/2023 Endometriosis (ultrasound & Endometriosis & aden Jpaia (a3 )
laparoscopy images) omyosis paslise Gyl
Wed | 27/12/2023 Normal labour (model demo) Mechanism of normal sl e 2
labour e sl &
Thurs | 28/12/2023 Operative Day (10 Students / Week)
Week 4:
Day Date Clinical Class Clinical Case scenarios Staff
8:00am-9:00 am 9:00 am — 10: 00 am member(s)
Sat 30/12/2023 Normal labour (model demo) Management of normal agada b 3
labour el Ja b
Sun 31/12/2023 CTG Assessment of fetal gy e 3
wellbeing A8 deaa
Mon 1/1/2024 Fibroids (jars & ultrasound Fibroids agala )
images) 8 dana
Tues 2/1/2024 Partogram PCOS & hirsutism 84 2aal 3
waallye a5l
Wed 3/1/2024 Model demo. Abnormal presentations I duax e
(OP, Face, and brow) e el b
Thurs | 4/1/2024 Operative Day ( 10 Students / Week)




Week 5:

Day Date Clinical Class Clinical Case scenarios Staff
8:00am-9:00 am 9:00 am — 10: 00 am member(s)
Sat 6/1/2024 Model demo. Abnormal presentations 11 Jyada Ay
(Breech, shoulder, and cord) e Jlay 2
Sun 7/1/2024 Holiday
Mon 8/1/2024 HSG+ Endoscopy Infertility (causes & ¢ 8 an) 3
workup) ekl
Tues 9/1/2024 Episiotomy & perineal tears Infertility (Management) sl pualy 2}
Laallae Gy b
Wed 10/1/2024 C.S Post-partum hemorrhage Soacd) dans 3
giglae daal b
Thurs | 11/1/2024 Pap smear & colposcopy Cancer cervix Gkl daa) 2
saallye a0k
Week 6:
Day Date Clinical Class Clinical Case Staff
8:00am-9:00 am scenarios member(s)
9:00 am — 10: 00 am
Sat 13/1/2024 Obstetric Forceps Cancer ovary pla (e
Sl Jlan b
Sun 14/1/2024 Endometrial sampling and D&C Endometrial cancer e a2
procedure 8 el
Mon 15/1/2024 Contraception demo Contraception I R ) 2
(Hormonal) el Jlay 2
Tues 16/1/2024 Contraception demo Contraception II R ) 2
(Barrierm ethods & wandae lasgik
IUC DS)
Wed | 17/1/2024 Revision OSCE gdglae al ks
Thurs | 18/1/2024 Operative Day (10 Students / Week)

Week 7: Study Leave.
Week 8: Exam Week (

COORDI NATOR

prof. Dr. Mervat Elsersy.
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